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DANCE STUDIOS

FEES Schedule 2024

Annual Enrolment Fee:

S44 per student

$55 for a family

Class Per Term

30min 45min 60min 75min 90min 2hrs
S140 S170 $190 $220 $260 S300
*Please Note: Classes with less than 3 students will be charged at the Private Lesson rate and divided amongst the
enrollments.
Discounts
1 Class 2 Classes 3 Classes 4 Classes 5 Classes 6 Classes 7 Classes +
- 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

*Discounts do not apply to Eisteddfod Team class.

Private Lessons

30mins

45mins

1hr

$30

$45

S60

Term Fees are charged per term (usually 10 Weeks.....this year Term 1 will be 9 weeks)

All invoices must be paid in full by the due date indicated on your invoice.

Invoices paid after this date will incur a $22 late fee.

Term 2 payment is required before receiving costumes for our concert.

Fees are invoiced via email after your trial class. Trial classes are not free unless you decide not to enroll.

STUDIO HIRE

Studio 1 Hire $30 + GST per hour

Studio 2 Hire $20 + GST per hour




